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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Pvk Srem 46.86 200
2. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 49.73 168
3. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pk Delfin Ada 50.41 161
4. SVORENJ, Viktor 99 Pk Delfin Ada 51.38 152
5. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK Kraljevo 55.44 121
6. BLAGOJEVIC, Vasilije 00 Pk Td Bor 56.24 116
7. ZETKO, Gergo 99 Pk Delfin Ada 57.61 108

Pioniri

1. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 50.45 161
2. RADOVANOVIC, Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 50.60 159
3. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK Kraljevo 50.99 156
4. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 56.56 114

DSQ VASILJEVIC, Jovan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
DSQ PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

Kadeti

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 36.06 440
2. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 38.22 369
3. VASIC, Aleksandar 96 Pvk Srem 39.56 333
4. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 41.00 299
5. BENCE VUJIC, Lehel 96 Pk Delfin Ada 41.97 279
6. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 42.04 277
7. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 43.23 255
8. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 43.78 246
9. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 45.18 224

10. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 47.18 196
11. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 51.86 148
12. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 53.88 132

DSQ PANIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac

Juniori

1. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.91 350
2. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 39.10 345
3. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 40.12 319
4. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 44.18 239
5. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 44.97 227

Apsolutna

1. TRAKIC, Strahinja 92 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 34.30 511
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 36.06 440
3. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 38.22 369
4. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.91 350
5. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 39.10 345
6. AVRAMOV, Srdjan 87 Pk Delfin Ada 39.34 339
7. VASIC, Aleksandar 96 Pvk Srem 39.56 333
8. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 40.12 319
9. EKRES, Balaz 92 Pk Delfin Ada 40.33 314

10. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 41.00 299
11. BENCE VUJIC, Lehel 96 Pk Delfin Ada 41.97 279
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

12. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 42.04 277
13. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 43.23 255
14. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 43.78 246
15. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 44.18 239
16. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 44.97 227
17. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 45.18 224
18. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Pvk Srem 46.86 200
19. SIMENDIC, Danijel 01 Pk Delfin Ada 47.04 198
20. LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK Kraljevo 47.18 196
21. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 49.73 168
22. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pk Delfin Ada 50.41 161
23. VOLFORD, David 98 Pk Delfin Ada 50.45 161
24. RADOVANOVIC, Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 50.60 159
25. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK Kraljevo 50.99 156
26. SVORENJ, Viktor 99 Pk Delfin Ada 51.38 152
27. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 51.86 148
28. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 53.88 132
29. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK Kraljevo 55.44 121
30. BLAGOJEVIC, Vasilije 00 Pk Td Bor 56.24 116
31. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 56.56 114
32. ZETKO, Gergo 99 Pk Delfin Ada 57.61 108

DSQ ORCIK, Gabor 01 Pk Delfin Ada
DSQ PANIC, Kosta 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
DSQ PAUNOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
DSQ VASILJEVIC, Jovan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica


